DATE
4/17

4/17

4/17
4/18
4/18
4/18
4/18
4/18

4/18

4/19
4/19

4/19

TIME
1:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM
8:00 AM
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1:45 PM

6:00 PM

8:15 AM

1:00 PM

BOARD OF DEFIANCE CoOUuNTY COMMISSIONERS

500 Count Stireet, Suite A
Defioaunce, Ohio-43512

Phone: 419-782-4761 - Fox: 419-782-8449
commissioners@defiomcecounty.oh.gov

Defiance County Commissioners’ Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, April 17, 2024
9:00 AM STUDY SESSION: Tour of Camp Lakota

Thursday, April 18, 2024

Commissioners’ Conference Room
9:00 AM GENERAL SESSION

ADDITIONAL MEETINGS & EVENTS

DESCRIPTION
Public Employee Retirees Inc Meeting

NACO Telecommunications and Technology

Monthly Policy Steering Committee Meeting

Public Hearing for Mink Solar

Coffee with a Cop

CIC Annual Meeting

EnviroKure Event

Ohio Power Siting Board Meeting
Defiance County Planning Commission

Defiance Township Association Quarterly
Meeting

CCAO Board Retreat
Hicksville High School Senior Interview Day

Williams County 200" Anniversary Kickoff
Ceremony

ATTENDING

Commissioner Phipps
Commissioner Kern

Commissioners Kern, Phipps, and Pocratsky
Commissioner Phipps

Commissioner Pocratsky

Commissioner Phipps

Commissioner Kern

Commissioners Phipps and Pocratsky
Commissioners Phipps and Pocratsky

Commissioner Kern

Commissioners Phipps and Pocratsky

Commissioners Phipps and Pocratsky

Or any other business that may come before the Board
THIS AGENDA IS AS ACCURATE AS POSSIBLE AT TIME OF PRINTING
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