BOARD OF DEFIANCE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

500 Court Street, Suite A Defiance, Ohio 43512 Phone: 419-782-4761 - Fax: 419-782-8449 commissioners@defiancecounty.oh.gov

	Wednesday, April 17, 2024
9:00 AM	STUDY SESSION: Tour of Camp Lakota
	Thursday, April 18, 2024

ADDITIONAL MEETINGS & EVENTS				
DATE	TIME	DESCRIPTION	ATTENDING	
4/17	1:00 PM	Public Employee Retirees Inc Meeting	Commissioner Phipps	
4/17	4:00 PM	NACO Telecommunications and Technology Monthly Policy Steering Committee Meeting	Commissioner Kern	
4/17	5:30 PM	Public Hearing for Mink Solar	Commissioners Kern, Phipps, and Pocratsky	
4/18	8:00 AM	Coffee with a Cop	Commissioner Phipps	
4/18	10:00 AM	CIC Annual Meeting	Commissioner Pocratsky	
4/18	10:30 AM	EnviroKure Event	Commissioner Phipps	
4/18	1:30 PM	Ohio Power Siting Board Meeting	Commissioner Kern	
4/18	1:45 PM	Defiance County Planning Commission	Commissioners Phipps and Pocratsky	
4/18	6:00 PM	Defiance Township Association Quarterly Meeting	Commissioners Phipps and Pocratsky	
4/19		CCAO Board Retreat	Commissioner Kern	
4/19	8:15 AM	Hicksville High School Senior Interview Day	Commissioners Phipps and Pocratsky	
4/19	1:00 PM	Williams County 200 th Anniversary Kickoff Ceremony	Commissioners Phipps and Pocratsky	